Micro-Quick™ Sprays
Versatile, dual-deOector design gives you more options for effective irrigation
Just flip for flexibility
The unique design of the Micro-Quick deflectors
allows the micro-spray system to “grow” along with
the maturation of your trees. With no tools, the
convenient two-sided deflector can be flipped over
to quickly change the pattern.

deflector is flipped and then mounts the nozzles
with the black stake.
This model number designation isMQBS36ED08.
Tubing Length
24" or 36"
Stake
RS=Red
BS=Black
Deflector
(i.e. AE) 1st letter indicates
the pattern installed and
ready for initial use
Nozzle Size
i.e. 08
A
A
B
E
A
C
B
C
C
D
D
E
E
F
E
G
A B C D E F G
360˚- Star Proportional 120˚ Fan 360˚- 24 Down Spray Notched Rectangular
Bird™ Butterfly Spray Stream Pattern Pattern Pattern
Pattern Pattern Pattern Pattern
MODEL Pressure Flow Diameter Length Width Radius Diameter Diameter Diameter Length Width
(Nozzle) (bar) (l/h) (m) (m) (m) (m) (m) (m) (m) (m) (m)
0.75 13.8 2.6 2.4 2.3 1.2 2.4 0.9 3.0 2.7 1.80
QN-05 1.00 17.2 2.9 3.0 2.6 1.4 2.9 0.9 3.3 3.0 2.00
0.026" 1.50 19.8 3.3 3.3 2.7 1.6 3.2 0.9 3.6 3.3 2.10
1.75 22.3 3.4 3.5 2.9 1.6 3.4 0.9 3.8 3.6 2.25
Q1080005 2.00 24.5 3.5 3.7 3.0 1.7 3.4 0.9 4.0 4.0 2.40
0.75 21.0 3.7 3.0 2.3 1.4 2.9 0.9 3.8 3.6 2.1
QN-08 1.00 26.3 3.8 3.5 2.6 1.5 3.3 0.9 4.1 4.1 2.4
0.033" 1.50 30.1 4.3 3.8 2.9 1.7 3.8 0.9 4.2 4.6 2.7
1.75 34.6 4.4 3.8 2.9 1.8 4.0 0.9 4.2 5.0 3.01
Q1080008 2.00 37.8 4.5 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.2 0.9 4.4 5.4 3.2
0.75 27.6 5.1 3.4 2.9 1.4 3.3 0.9 4.4 4.6 2.4
QN-12 1.00 34.5 5.3 4.0 3.0 1.6 3.7 0.9 4.7 5.0 2.7
0.038" 1.50 40.0 5.4 4.4 3.2 1.9 4.0 0.9 4.9 5.4 2.9
1.75 44.7 5.5 4.6 3.5 2.0 4.8 0.9 5.1 6.2 3.2
Q1080018 2.00 49.9 5.5 4.7 3.7 2.1 5.3 0.9 5.3 7.0 3.3
0.75 36.5 5.8 4.0 3.0 1.5 3.6 0.9 5.0 4.7 2.6
QN-14 1.00 44.6 6.1 4.9 3.5 1.7 4.2 0.9 5.3 5.3 2.9
0.044" 1.50 52.0 6.3 5.2 3.7 1.8 5.0 0.9 5.6 5.9 3.0
1.75 58.7 6.3 5.5 3.8 1.9 5.5 0.9 5.9 6.7 3.3
Q1080014 2.00 65.0 6.4 5.8 4.0 2.1 6.1 0.9 6.2 7.3 3.5
0.75 40.5 6.4 4.6 3.2 1.8 4.0 0.9 5.1 4.9 2.7
QN-17 1.00 50.5 6.7 5.2 3.7 1.8 4.5 0.9 5.6 5.6 3.0
0.048" 1.50 58.5 6.9 5.8 3.8 1.9 5.5 0.9 6.1 6.2 3.2
1.75 65.9 7.0 6.1 4.0 2.0 6.0 0.9 6.5 7.0 3.3
Q1080017 2.00 72.3 7.1 6.4 4.1 2.1 6.8 0.9 7.0 7.6 3.7
0.75 53.9 7.1 4.9 3.5 2.0 4.6 0.9 5.4 5.6 3.3
QN-24 1.00 65.6 7.8 5.5 3.8 2.2 5.1 0.9 6.1 6.2 3.7
0.057" 1.50 76.0 8.2 5.9 4.0 2.2 6.3 0.9 6.5 6.7 3.9
1.75 84.9 8.5 6.4 4.1 2.3 7.0 0.9 7.1 7.3 4.1
Q1080024 2.00 98.4 8.5 6.7 4.3 2.3 7.3 0.9 7.6 7.7 4.2
0.75 65.1 7.6 5.5 3.4 2.3 5.4 0.9 5.8 6.4 3.9
QN-33 1.00 79.5 7.9 6.4 4.0 2.5 5.8 0.9 6.4 6.9 4.2
0.068" 1.50 95.3 8.3 7.0 4.4 2.8 6.6 0.9 7.0 7.1 4.4
1.75 105.7 8.4 7.3 4.6 2.9 7.1 0.9 7.6 7.6 4.7
Q1080033 2.00 115.7 8.5 7.6 4.7 2.9 7.5 0.9 8.2 7.9 4.9
Metric
Units